
2020 Holiday Trash and Recycling Schedule 
 
 

NEW YEARS DAY 2020:  
Wednesday, January 1, 2020 – Trash and Recyclables will be collected on  
Thurs., January 2.  Thurs, Jan 2nd-  will be collected on Friday, Jan 3rd .  
Friday, Jan 3rd - will be collected on Monday , Jan 6th.  
 

MARTIN LUTHER KING BIRTHDAY: 
Monday, Jan. 20- No Monday Recycling collection – to be collected throughout the 
week. 
 

LINCOLN’S BIRTHDAY: 
Wednesday, Feb.12th - Normal trash collection.  
 

PRESIDENTS DAY: 
Monday, Feb. 17 -No Monday Recycling collection – to be collected throughout the 
week. 
 

GOOD FRIDAY: 
Friday, April 10- No Trash and Recyclables will be collected on Friday, but, will be 
collected on Monday, April 13nd. 
 

MEMORIAL DAY: 
Monday, May 25 -No Monday Recycling collection – to be collected throughout the 
week. 
 

NOTE: Trash collection begins at 6am until Labor Day. Highway - Summer 
hours 6am-2pm. 
 
INDEPENDENCE DAY: 

Friday, July 3 - Trash and Recycling will be collected on Monday, July 6.   
 

LABOR DAY: 
Monday Sept 7- No Monday Recycling collection – to be collected throughout the week. 

 
 NOTE: Trash collection begins at 7am until Memorial Day. Highway hours 
7am-3pm. 
  
 
COLUMBUS DAY: 

Monday, Oct. 12th -No Monday Recycling collection – to be collected throughout the 
week. 
 



ELECTION DAY: Tuesday, November 3- Trash & Recycling collection will be collected on 
Wed. Nov 4th. Wed, Nov 4th will be collected on Thurs. Nov 5th.  Thurs. Nov 5th will be 
collected on Fri. Nov 6th.  . Friday, Nov 6th -will be collected on Mon. Nov 9th.  

 
VETERANS DAY: 

Wednesday, November 11- Trash & Recycling collection will be collected on Thursday, 
Nov 12th.  Thursday, Nov 12th will be collected on Friday, Nov 13th.  Friday,  Nov 13th 
will be collected Monday, Nov. 16th 

 
THANKSGIVING DAY and DAY AFTER: 

Thursday, November 26 -Trash and Recyclables will be collected on Friday, November 
27th.  Friday November 27-Trash and Recyclables will be collected on Monday, 
November 30th. .  
 

CHRISTMAS DAY:  
Friday, Dec 25 –Trash and Recyclables will be collected on Monday, Dec. 28th.   
 

NEW YEARS DAY 2021:  
Friday, January 1, 2021–Trash and Recyclables will be collected on Monday, Jan 4th.  
 

For more Highway Department information go to www.glassboro.org/highway-department 
 

http://www.glassboro.org/highway

